W A T LOW
Ramping Controls
Series 9 20
Watlow's Series 920 is a X DIN
microprocessor-based ramping con­
trol. Plain English prompts simplify
operator training and operations. This
controller reduces difficult process

Ramping Control F.O.B.: Winona, Minnesota
Series 920
Ordering Information
. I
~
'
. •;'
Range Information
(0 to 750°C)
4-20mA -99 to 1800 units
K tic -328 to 2282°F (-200 to 1250°C)
T tIc -328 to 662°F (-200 to 350°C)
R tic 392 to 2642°F (200 to 1450°C)
S tic 392 to 2642°F (200 to 1450°C)
B tic 1472 to 3092°F (800 to 1700°C)
To order, complete the
model number to the right
JLwith the information below: .JL ~ .JL A - .JL ­
Category and Details
Control
Series 920 = Single channel, microprocessor based,
dual output, ramping controller, 99 steps, X DIN
tnput ------------------------------------~
2 Type J, K, T thermocouple, 0-5VDC, 1° RTD
3 = Type J, K, T thermocouple, 4-20mA, 0.1 ° RTD
4 = Type R, S, B thermocouple
#1 Output ----------------------------------~
B = Solid state relay, Form A, 0.5A, RC suppression
C = Switched DC , open collector, non-isolated
D = Electromechanical relay, Form C, 6A
(Warranted to 100,000 cycles only)
E = Triac, 15A, resistive, externat
F = Process, 4-20mA, non-isolated
#20utput--------------------------------------~
A = None
B = Solid state relay, Form A, 0.5A, RC suppression
C = Switched DC, open collector, non-isolated
D = Electromechanical relay, Form C, 6A
(Warranted to 100,000 cycles only)
Communications ----------------------------------------------'
A = None
B = Isolated RS-422/RS-423
FrontPanel ----------------------------------------------------~
00 = Standard
XX = Special label ; artwork private label charge. Consult Watlow representative.
Availability
Stock: Same day shipment